JAECO Fire and Safety Fomd QUOTE

PO Box 2789 DATE: 716/2021

Santa Clara, CA 95055

Phone: 408-216-9688 QUOTE # 20210617-1

Fax: 650-215-2285 Valid Until: 9/4/2021

oy (ot N

Joe Tait &

Salinas FD

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY  COST EXTENSION

CASALN00125 Coat 26 $1,453.00 $37,778.00

CASALN00126 Pant 26 $985.00 $25,610.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TERMS: Net 30 Days

Taxable SubTotal: $63,388.00

Non-Taxable SubTotal: $0.00

Tax:  9.2500% $5,863.39

Freight (Lower of Quote or Actual Will be Invoiced): No Charge
Total: $69,251.39

NOTES:
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